
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030670000234 Prezeau	Benoit FRA
2 1010670000466 Doucet	Mael FRA
3 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA
4 1010670000243 Cadoret	Matthieu FRA
5 1020670006458 Caquineau	Quentin FRA
6 1870670003141 Coquelin	Freddy FRA
7 1030670004488 Letellier	Matys FRA
8 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA
2 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA
3 1040670001028 Rabillard	Joris FRA
4 1050670001018 Haon	Maxime FRA
5 1050670004459 Piquet	Alex FRA
6 1050670005588 Letessier	Leonard FRA
7 1050670001023 Vallee	Gabin FRA
8 1050670004106 Fernandes	Kylian FRA
9 1050670003300 Jacq	Tinle FRA
10 1040670003036 Poirier	Jules FRA
11 1040670006468 Huet	Theo FRA
12 1040670006460 Capoue	Dorian FRA

LigneRoll's	Cup	3
St	Christophe	du	Ligneron,	France,	28	October	2018

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriele FRA
2 1070670004854 Thomazeau	Lucas FRA
3 1060670006461 Port-Noque	Noe FRA
4 1070670002992 Jacq	Sonan FRA
5 1060670005586 Chaigne	Paul FRA
6 1070670006464 Techer	Wesley FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA
2 1080670006465 Letellier	Soulyan FRA
3 1080670001020 Bernela	Romain FRA
4 1090670004128 Bordet-Vicente	Enzo FRA
5 1090670004857 Patureau	Noe FRA
6 1080670004127 Viaud	Antonin FRA
7 1080670000346 Champigny	Yanis FRA
8 1080670004856 Patureau	Mathis FRA
9 1080670006466 Meira-Noro	Ewan FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2930670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA
2 2030670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA
3 2020670002932 Baty	Elea FRA
4 2020670000380 Trains	Emilie FRA
5 2020670004457 Riffaut	Camille FRA
6 2030670001011 Simon	Emmy FRA
7 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA
8 2730670002725 Doucet	Christelle FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2040670000379 Mazouz	Kalyssa FRA
2 2040670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA
3 2050670006087 Dupe	Laure FRA
4 2050670001009 Bordet-Vicente	Mary FRA
5 2050670005929 Zili	Anais FRA
6 2050670005931 Laurin	Leonie FRA
7 2040670006448 Jeandel	Maeve FRA
8 2040670006086 Ayrault	Coralie FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA
2 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA
3 2060670005934 Petitgas	Lou-Anne FRA
4 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA
5 2070670004846 Rouleau	Emmy FRA
6 2060670006452 Girard	Sarah FRA
7 2070670005591 Feneux	Lisa FRA
8 2070670006451 Fleury	Caroline FRA
9 2070670006151 Assailly	Eryne FRA
10 2060670006449 Portier	Camille FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA
2 2080670006455 Carpentier	Lilou FRA
3 2080670006453 Champion	Melissa FRA
4 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA
5 2110670006456 Pichon	Maelie FRA
6 2090670005938 Bonnet	Alex FRA
7 2110670005901 Jezequel	Océane FRA
8 2090670005589 Desnoes	Cyrielle FRA
9 2100670006457 Fernandes	Lana FRA
10 2130670006154 Assailly	Zoe FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA
2 1010670000466 Doucet	Mael FRA
3 1870670003141 Coquelin	Freddy FRA
4 1010670003427 Barre	Hugo FRA
5 1790670004116 Auger	Guillaume FRA
6 1010670000243 Cadoret	Matthieu FRA
7 1030670004488 Letellier	Matys FRA
8 1030670004119 Auger	Kiliane FRA
9 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA
10 1020670006458 Caquineau	Quentin FRA
11 1030670004120 Bernard	Mathys FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1050670003300 Jacq	Tinle FRA
2 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA
3 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA
4 1050670001018 Haon	Maxime FRA
5 1050670004123 Gouraud	Jules FRA
6 1040670004275 Ollivaux	Maël FRA
7 1040670006459 Bardin	Alan FRA
8 1040670003036 Poirier	Jules FRA
9 1050670004459 Piquet	Alex FRA
10 1040670001028 Rabillard	Joris FRA
11 1040670006460 Capoue	Dorian FRA
12 1050670005588 Letessier	Leonard FRA
13 1050670004106 Fernandes	Kylian FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1060670004124 Viaud	Julien FRA
2 1060670006461 Port-Noque	Noe FRA
3 1060670004126 Auger	Theo FRA
4 1060670006462 Lucas	Alexandre FRA
5 1070670002992 Jacq	Sonam FRA
6 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriele FRA
7 1070670000344 Charbonneau	Cyprien FRA
8 1060670005586 Chaigne	Paul FRA
9 1060670006463 Riveault	Lucas FRA
10 1060670004971 Lopes	Tom FRA
11 1070670004854 Thomazeau	Lucas FRA
12 1070670006464 Techer	Wesley FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1080670001020 Bernela	Romain FRA
2 1080670004127 Viaud	Antonin FRA
3 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA
4 1080670006465 Letellier	Soulyan FRA
5 1080670000346 Champigny	Yanis FRA
6 1080670006466 Meira-Noro	Ewan FRA
7 1090670005880 Pichon	Nolan FRA
8 1080670004856 Patureau	Mathis FRA
9 1080670006467 Heraud	Mathis FRA
10 1080670005814 Ballanger	Anthony FRA
11 1090670004128 Bordet-Vicente	Enzo FRA
12 1090670004348 Bouffard	Jules FRA

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamins	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minimes	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2030670001011 Simon	Emmy FRA
2 2030670005866 Petitgas	Clara FRA
3 2020670000380 Trains	Emilie FRA
4 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA
5 2020670002932 Baty	Elea FRA
6 2030670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2040670001010 Faria	Ornella FRA
2 2050670001009 Bordet-Vicente	Mary FRA
3 2040670000379 Mazouz	Kalyssa FRA
4 2040670006086 Ayrault	Coralie FRA
5 2040670006448 Jeandel	Maeve FRA
6 2050670005929 Zilli	Anais FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2070670005591 Feneux	Lisa FRA
2 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA
3 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA
4 2060670006449 Portier	Camille FRA
5 2060670006450 Junay	Meline FRA
6 2070670006151 Assailly	Eryne	 FRA
7 2070670006451 Fleury	Caroline FRA
8 2070670004846 Rouleau	Emmy FRA
9 2060670006452 Girard	Sarah FRA
10 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA
11 2060670001004 Faria	Edwina FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA
2 2080670005846 Campeas	Nina FRA
3 2080670006453 Champion	Melissa FRA
4 2070670006454 Feneux	Clarisse FRA
5 2090670005589 Desnoes	Cyrielle FRA
6 2080670006455 Carpentier	Lilou FRA
7 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA
8 2110670005901 Jezequel	Océane FRA
9 2110670006456 Pichon	Maelie FRA

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minimes	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussines	Women




